OFICINAS DELEGADAS

ARTIGAS

CANELONES

CERROLARGO

CIUDAD DE LA COSTA

COLONIA

DURAZNO

FLORES

FLORIDA

LAVALLEJA

MALDONADO

PAYSANDU

PIRIAPOLIS

RIO NEGRO

RIVERA

ROCHA

SALTO

SAN JOSE

SORIANO

TACUAREMBO

TREINTAY TRES

JEFES y/o ENCARGADOS

Ing. Agrim. Ricardo Xavier

Ing. Agrim. Daniela Cuentas

Ing. Agrim. Marianella Méndez

Ing. Agrim. Edilberto Cottens

Ing. Agrim. Alejandro Bonjour

Ing. Agrim. Horacio Corvo

Ing. Agrim. Horacio Corvo

Ing. Agrim. Rocio Lopez

Ing. Agrim. Danilo Blanco

Ing. Agrim. Abel Badaracco

Ing. Agrim. Diego De Armas

Ing. Agrim. Abel Badaracco

Ing. Agrim. Renato Aldecosea

Ing. Agrim. Ricardo Xavier

Ing. Agrim. Melisa Robert

Ing. Agrim. Paulo Martinez

Ing. Agrim. Rocio Lopez

Ing. Agrim. Alejandro Ferreira

Ing. Agrim. Dardo Sena

Ing. Agrim. Marianella Méndez

DIRECCIONES

Pte. Berreta N° 488

Florencio Sanchez 646 esq. J.T. Gonzalez

Florencio Sanchez N° 735

Centro Civico Costa Urbana Local 103

Lavalleja N° 127

Zorrilla de San Martin 783

25 de Agosto N° 649

Independencia N° 730

18 de Julio N° 486

18 de Julio N° 965

Montevideo N° 1007

Av. Uruguay s/n entre Chacabuco y Ayacucho (Centro Civico)

25 de Agosto N° 3234

Brasil N° 1072

Gral Artigas N° 153

Artigas y Treintay Tres

Treinta y Tres N° 626

18 de Julio N° 362

18 de Julio N° 180

Juan Antonio Lavalleja N° 1257
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TELEFONOS

4772-4892

4332-2057

4642-2301

2682-5078 y 2682-8287

4522-2155

4362-2545

4364-2444

4352-1428

4442-2806

4222-3822 y 4223 -4689

4722-3391

4432-2703

4562-7403

4622-3423

4472-4360

4732-4993

4342-0957

4533-0559

4632-2420

4452-0294

Correo electrénico

artigas@catastro.gub.uy

canelones@catastro.gub.uy

cerrolargo@catastro.gub.uy

ciudaddelacosta@catastro.gub.uy

colonia@catastro.gub.uy

durazno@catastro.gub.uy

flores@catastro.gub.uy

florida@catastro.gub.uy

lavalleja@catastro.gub.uy

maldonado@catastro.gub.uy

paysandu@catastro.gub.uy

piriapolis@catastro.gub.uy

rionegro@catastro.gub.uy

rivera@catastro.gub.uy

rocha@catastro.gub.uy

salto@catastro.gub.uy

sanjose@catastro.gub.uy

soriano@catastro.gub.uy

tacuarembo@catastro.gub.uy

treintaytres@catastro.gub.uy
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